
SEMANA SANTA 2025

COLEXIO DA RAMALLOSA

NÚMERO EXPEDIENTE

782/25-1

782/25-2

784/25

791/25-1

791/25-2

797/25

810/25-1

810/25-2

RT0618/25

RT0635/25-1

RT0635/25-2

837/25

866/25

RT0656/25

869/25-1

869/25-2

869/25-3

RT0661/25-1

RT0661/25-2

RT0671/25-1

RT0671/25-2

LISTAXE DEFINITIVA DE ADMITIDAS E 
ADMITIDOS DO DIVERTEO



SEMANA SANTA 2025

COLEXIO DA RAMALLOSA

NÚMERO EXPEDIENTE

LISTAXE DEFINITIVA DE ADMITIDAS E 
ADMITIDOS DO DIVERTEO

902/25

903/25-1

903/25-2

957/25

959/25-2

959/25-2

960/25

RT0733/25

RT0734/25

1004/25

1017/25

RT0745/25

977/25


	DEFINITIVA RAMALLOSA semana santa

